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Группа No 1    11:00    Дорожка 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛОГИШ Максим МОС  2  V  2  V  1  1 0,333 -7 14 5

КИРИЛЛОВ Владимир ВЛА  V  V  3  V  2  3 0,500 5 20 4

ПУДОВ Дмитрий МОС  3  0  0  1  0  1 0,000 -19 5 7

БЛИНОВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 13 23 2

КИРСАНОВ Алексей МОС  2  1  V  1  0  0 0,167 -13 8 6

ЛЕКОМТ Максим СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1

МАРТЮШЕВ Игорь МОС  V  V  V  0  V  2 0,667 5 18 3

Группа No 2    11:00    Дорожка 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХЛЫБОВ Артемий МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 10 22 2

ЛУКЬЯНОВ Тихон МОС  2  2  0  2  V  V 0,333 -5 14 5

КАРЦЕВ Юрий МОС  1  V  1  V  V  V 0,667 4 18 3

НЕРОВНЫЙ Сергей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1

БОНДАРЕНКО Георгий МОС  1  V  2  2  3  V 0,333 -2 16 4

КОВТУНЯК Михаил МОО  1  3  2  3  V  2 0,167 -8 15 6

НИКИШИН Арсений МОС  3  0  0  1  0  V 0,167 -14 8 7

Группа No 3    11:00    Дорожка 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МОИСЕЕВ Афанасий МОС  0  V  3  3  V  3 0,333 0 17 5

КАШИРСКИЙ Владислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 24 1

КУРБОНОВ Александр МОО  0  0  0  V  V  V 0,500 -6 12 4

КОРЯЖКИН Денис МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 21 2

САМАРЦИЕВ Андрей МОС  V  0  1  1  V  1 0,333 -8 11 6

БАЛАШОВ Александр МОС  1  0  2  1  0  1 0,000 -19 5 7

СЕМЕНЦОВ Иван МОС  V  1  3  3  V  V 0,500 2 19 3

Группа No 4    11:00    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЖИВОТОВСКИЙ Михаил МОО  0  0  2  0  0  0 0,000 -22 2 7

КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС  V  V  3  V  2  1 0,500 1 18 4

АВЕТИСЯН Артур МОС  V  3  V  2  0  V 0,500 1 17 5

ЗАТОКА Федор МОС  V  V  1  V  1  V 0,667 1 18 2

ТИХОНОВ Никита МОС  V  2  V  2  3  0 0,333 -3 15 6

ЛИЩУК Илья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1

НОРМАН Иван МОС  V  V  3  2  V  3 0,500 7 20 3

Группа No 5    11:00    Дорожка 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФЕДИН Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 15 22 1

КОНДРАТЬЕВ Петр МОС  0  V  2  V  0  V 0,500 0 14 4

ВАСЕНКОВ Иван МОО  1  2  1  V  2  3 0,167 -7 13 6

УШАКОВ Кирилл МОС  0  V  V  V  1  V 0,667 3 17 3

ПЕСКОВ Павел МОС  2  0  0  0  V  V 0,333 -9 10 5

ФАДИЕВ Николай МОС  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 11 20 2

СЕРДЮКОВ Фёдор МОС  0  0  V  3  3  0 0,167 -13 10 7
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Группа No 6    11:00    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЕЗРОДНЫЙ Никита МОС  3  V  2  0  1  V 0,333 -3 14 5

СТАРОДУБЦЕВ Владислав МОО  V  V  3  1  0  1 0,333 -8 13 6

ТЕРЕЩЕНКО Егор МОС  0  2  1  0  2  1 0,000 -18 6 7

ФИЛИППОВ Андрей МОС  V  V  V  2  0  1 0,500 -3 15 4

ПАНЧЕНКО Денис МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1

НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс СПБ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 16 23 2

ЛЕПЕШКИН Михаил МОС  1  V  V  V  3  0 0,500 1 16 3

Группа No 7    11:00    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЧЕРЯВЫЙ Максим МОС  V  V  1  V  V  2 0,667 6 19 4

ШАБУНИН Роман МОС  1  2  1  0  V  1 0,167 -12 9 6

НИЁЗОВ Нафасбек МОС  0  V  1  3  3  1 0,167 -10 12 5

САЛИМОН Пётр МОС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 13 21 1

ЗАМЫШЛЯЕВ Артём ЯРО  2  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 7 21 3

ПОГОНИН Андрей МОС  2  1  V  1  2  0 0,167 -13 10 7

МИШАКОВ Максим МОС  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 9 20 2

Группа No 8    11:00    Дорожка 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САВИН Фёдор МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1

ЕГОРОВ Тимофей МОС  2  V  3  3  V  3 0,333 1 19 5

БОЙКО Арсений МОС  2  2  V  3  V  V 0,500 5 19 3

ЖИРЯКОВ Илья ВЛА  0  V  0  1  V  0 0,333 -12 9 6

ЗАГУЗОВ Андрей МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 22 2

АПАЛЬКОВ Глеб МОС  1  0  0  2  0  0 0,000 -21 3 7

ИКОРСКИЙ Яромир МОС  2  V  2  V  1  V 0,500 2 17 4

Группа No 9    11:00    Дорожка 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СОТНИКОВ Роман МОС  1  2  2  V  1  V 0,333 -5 14 5

БИБАЕВ Михаил КРМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

ТУРТА Максим МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 23 2

БАБИЧЕВ Георгий СПБ  V  0  1  V  V  V 0,667 5 17 3

МУРАШОВ Георгий МОС  1  0  0  2  1  V 0,167 -15 8 6

ДАНЧЕНКО Андрей МОС  V  1  2  0  V  V 0,500 1 15 4

ГОРБАЧЕВ Александр МОС  2  0  0  0  3  0 0,000 -19 5 7

Группа No 10    11:00    Дорожка 17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АЛЕКСЕЕВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 8 22 1

ПАПАДОПУЛОС Михаил МОС  1  3  V  0  1  0 0,167 -14 9 7

КУКЛИН Никита САМ  3  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 8 22 4

АКСЕНОВ Александр МОС  0  3  1  1  V  2 0,167 -9 11 5

МОСКАЛЕНКО Кирилл МОС  3  V  1  V  V  V 0,667 10 20 3

СЕМЕНОВ Олег МОС  3  V  1  0  1  2 0,167 -10 11 6

ГИМЕР Димитрий МОС  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 7 20 2
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Группа No 11    11:00    Дорожка 20

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДАВЫДОВ Макар ВЛА  1  1  0  3  0  0 0,000 -19 5 7

ДУЛЬМУХАМЕДОВ Тимур МОС  V  2  V  V  V  3 0,667 7 21 3

ЮРЧЕНКОВ Александр МОС  V  V  V  V  3  2 0,667 9 21 2

ГОЛУБЕВ Никита МОС  V  1  1  V  V  1 0,500 -1 15 5

БАЛАШОВ Павел МОС  V  1  0  3  1  1 0,167 -13 10 6

СМИРНОВ Артем МОО  V  3  V  1  V  2 0,500 2 18 4

ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВ Петр МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1

Группа No 12    11:00    Дорожка 21

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧАДОВ Григорий МОС  3  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -21 3 7

ТЕРЕНТЬЕВ Филипп МОС  V  V  2  0  0  0 0,333 -12 10 6

СПОТЫКАЙЛО Алексей МОО  V  3  V  0  1  2 0,333 -4 14 5

НЕМАНОВ Глеб СПБ  V  V  2  V  0  V 0,667 5 18 3

ГРАУДЫНЬ Павел МОС  V  V  V  2  2  V 0,667 10 20 2

КОВАЛЕНКО Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

РАКИТИН Андрей МОС  V  V  V  1  2  1 0,500 2 16 4

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СОЛОВЬЕВ Фома МОС  V  V  V  V  2  1 0,667 9 19 3

КАДЫГРОВ Павел МОО  1  V  0  2  1  0 0,167 -15 8 6

БУРКОВ Александр МОС  0  3  1  0  1  0 0,000 -19 5 7

ЕВТИХЕЕВ Константин МОС  0  V  V  V  0  V 0,667 3 16 4

ШКУРДЕЙ Александр МОС  1  V  V  1  1  2 0,333 -5 13 5

КОСТИН Артем МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1

НЕГАНОВ Всеволод МОС  V  V  V  3  V  3 0,667 11 22 2

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВЛАДЫКИН Елисей МОС  V  2  0  2  1  2 0,167 -12 11 5

ГОЛУБЕВ Максим МОС  3  V  0  1  0  1 0,167 -12 9 6

ЗЕНОВКО Матвей МОО  V  1  0  0  1  0 0,167 -16 6 7

ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 14 22 1

ГУСЕВ Ярослав МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 11 22 2

ЯМЩИКОВ Илья МОС  V  V  V  V  2  3 0,667 9 21 3

ФОМИН Федор МОС  V  V  V  2  2  V 0,667 6 20 4

Группа No 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГОРОХОВ Олег МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1

ПЕРЕТЯТКО Данила МОС  0  0  V  1  1  0 0,167 -15 6 6

АМАНЖОЛОВ Роман СПБ  0  V  V  1  V  3 0,500 0 16 5

ЛАРИН Ян МОО  0  1  1  1  1  0 0,000 -20 4 7

СЛОКВА Илья МОС  1  V  V  V  3  3 0,500 4 19 4

ЯМАЛИЕВ Антон МОС  3  V  3  V  V  V 0,667 7 22 2

ЕРМОЛОВ Максим МОС  2  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 6 20 3
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Группа No 16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НОВИКОВ Иван МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 21 2

СЕРЕБРЯКОВ Иван МОО  2  V  V  0  2  1 0,333 -6 13 6

СИМОНЕНКО Артём МОС  V  0  V  3  2  1 0,333 -3 14 5

МИРОНОВ Александр МОС  0  3  0  0  3  V 0,167 -13 10 7

KUPRIJANOV Jegor LAT  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 22 1

КОЖИН Роман МОС  0  V  V  V  1  0 0,500 -6 13 4

ПЕНЗИН Алексей МОС  3  V  V  3  0  V 0,500 4 18 3

Группа No 17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФОКИН Дмитрий МОС  2  0  0  0  2  1 0,000 -19 5 7

СЛАВНОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  3  V  V  1 0,667 6 20 3

КИСЕЛЕВ Георгий МОО  V  0  1  1  2  1 0,167 -11 9 6

КИСЕЛЕВ Александр МОС  V  V  V  1  1  1 0,500 -1 15 5

КРУГЛОВ Артем МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 23 1

СУХАНОВ Никита СПБ  V  1  V  V  2  V 0,667 3 19 4

ХРОНИН Артём МОС  V  V  V  V  2  3 0,667 9 21 2

Группа No 18

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТЫШЛЕР Богдан МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1

ШМАЕВИЧ Михаил МОС  1  V  0  0  3 0,200 -9 8 5

КАМАНИН Илья МОС  0  1  0  0  0 0,000 -19 1 6

ЛАВРУХИН Егор МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 15 19 2

МОЙЗАХ Дмитрий СПБ  2  V  V  0  V 0,600 4 14 3

ВОЕВОДИН Глеб МОО  0  V  V  0  2 0,400 -5 10 4

Группа No 19

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ОРЛОВ Александр МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 20 1

БОРОДИН Денис МОС  2  1  V  V  1 0,400 -2 12 4

ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Андрей МОС  3  V  V  V  2 0,600 7 17 3

ЛОБАНОВ Иван МОС  2  0  0  V  0 0,200 -11 6 5

ЛАЗАРЕВ Арсений МОО  0  2  1  1  0 0,000 -16 4 6

АРИТКУЛОВ Артемий СПБ  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 10 17 2

Группа No 20

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАМЕНСКИЙ Кирилл МОС  V  V  1  V  0 0,600 0 13 3

РАЗВОДОВ Иван МОС  1  3  2  2  0 0,000 -12 8 6

ХОВАНОВ Максим МОС  1  V  0  3  0 0,200 -11 8 5

ИЛЬИН Николай МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1

ВОЛДЕЕВ Владимир МОО  3  V  V  1  0 0,400 -5 12 4

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 13 17 2
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Группа No 21

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧИГРИНОВ Ян МОО  2  0  V  3  V 0,400 -2 13 4

ЮДИНЦЕВ Иван МОС  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 11 19 2

БОЙЦЕВ Данила МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 20 1

ШКУРДЕЙ Олег МОС  1  1  0  1  1 0,000 -16 4 6

КАЛИНА Даниил МОС  V  1  0  V  V 0,600 0 13 3

ВАЛИТОВ Анвар МОС  2  0  0  V  1 0,200 -10 7 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КАШИРСКИЙ Владислав МОС 1,000 22 24 квалифицирован

2 КОВАЛЕНКО Михаил МОС 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован

3 БИБАЕВ Михаил КРМ 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован

4 ГОРОХОВ Олег МОС 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован

5 БОЙЦЕВ Данила МОС 1,000 17 20 квалифицирован

6 КОСТИН Артем МОС 1,000 16 24 квалифицирован

6 ЛЕКОМТ Максим СПБ 1,000 16 24 квалифицирован

8 ЛИЩУК Илья МОС 1,000 15 24 квалифицирован

8 НЕРОВНЫЙ Сергей МОС 1,000 15 24 квалифицирован

8 ПАНЧЕНКО Денис МОС 1,000 15 24 квалифицирован

8 САВИН Фёдор МОО 1,000 15 24 квалифицирован

8 ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВ Петр МОС 1,000 15 24 квалифицирован

13 ИЛЬИН Николай МОС 1,000 15 20 квалифицирован

14 ТЫШЛЕР Богдан МОС 1,000 14 20 квалифицирован

15 ОРЛОВ Александр МОС 1,000 12 20 квалифицирован

16 НИШАНБАЕВ Ильяс СПБ 0,833 16 23 квалифицирован

17 ФЕДИН Георгий МОС 0,833 15 22 квалифицирован

18 ТУРТА Максим МОС 0,833 14 23 квалифицирован

19 KUPRIJANOV Jegor LAT 0,833 14 22 квалифицирован

19 ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС 0,833 14 22 квалифицирован

21 БЛИНОВ Иван МОС 0,833 13 23 квалифицирован

21 КРУГЛОВ Артем МОС 0,833 13 23 квалифицирован

23 САЛИМОН Пётр МОС 0,833 13 21 квалифицирован

24 ГУСЕВ Ярослав МОС 0,833 11 22 квалифицирован

25 ФАДИЕВ Николай МОС 0,833 11 20 квалифицирован

26 ЗАГУЗОВ Андрей МОС 0,833 10 22 квалифицирован

26 ХЛЫБОВ Артемий МОС 0,833 10 22 квалифицирован

28 НОВИКОВ Иван МОС 0,833 10 21 квалифицирован

29 КОРЯЖКИН Денис МОС 0,833 9 21 квалифицирован

30 МИШАКОВ Максим МОС 0,833 9 20 квалифицирован

31 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Иван МОС 0,833 8 22 квалифицирован

32 ГИМЕР Димитрий МОС 0,833 7 20 квалифицирован

33 ЛАВРУХИН Егор МОС 0,800 15 19 квалифицирован

34 СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0,800 13 17 квалифицирован

35 ЮДИНЦЕВ Иван МОС 0,800 11 19 квалифицирован

36 АРИТКУЛОВ Артемий СПБ 0,800 10 17 квалифицирован

37 НЕГАНОВ Всеволод МОС 0,667 11 22 квалифицирован

38 ГРАУДЫНЬ Павел МОС 0,667 10 20 квалифицирован

38 МОСКАЛЕНКО Кирилл МОС 0,667 10 20 квалифицирован

40 ХРОНИН Артём МОС 0,667 9 21 квалифицирован

40 ЮРЧЕНКОВ Александр МОС 0,667 9 21 квалифицирован

40 ЯМЩИКОВ Илья МОС 0,667 9 21 квалифицирован

43 СОЛОВЬЕВ Фома МОС 0,667 9 19 квалифицирован

44 КУКЛИН Никита САМ 0,667 8 22 квалифицирован

45 ЯМАЛИЕВ Антон МОС 0,667 7 22 квалифицирован

46 ДУЛЬМУХАМЕДОВ Тимур МОС 0,667 7 21 квалифицирован

46 ЗАМЫШЛЯЕВ Артём ЯРО 0,667 7 21 квалифицирован

48 ЕРМОЛОВ Максим МОС 0,667 6 20 квалифицирован

48 СЛАВНОВ Георгий МОС 0,667 6 20 квалифицирован

48 ФОМИН Федор МОС 0,667 6 20 квалифицирован

51 КУЧЕРЯВЫЙ Максим МОС 0,667 6 19 квалифицирован

52 МАРТЮШЕВ Игорь МОС 0,667 5 18 квалифицирован

52 НЕМАНОВ Глеб СПБ 0,667 5 18 квалифицирован
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54 БАБИЧЕВ Георгий СПБ 0,667 5 17 квалифицирован

55 КАРЦЕВ Юрий МОС 0,667 4 18 квалифицирован

56 СУХАНОВ Никита СПБ 0,667 3 19 квалифицирован

57 УШАКОВ Кирилл МОС 0,667 3 17 квалифицирован

58 ЕВТИХЕЕВ Константин МОС 0,667 3 16 квалифицирован

59 ЗАТОКА Федор МОС 0,667 1 18 квалифицирован

60 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Андрей МОС 0,600 7 17 квалифицирован

61 МОЙЗАХ Дмитрий СПБ 0,600 4 14 квалифицирован

62 КАЛИНА Даниил МОС 0,600 0 13 квалифицирован

62 КАМЕНСКИЙ Кирилл МОС 0,600 0 13 квалифицирован

64 НОРМАН Иван МОС 0,500 7 20 квалифицирован

65 КИРИЛЛОВ Владимир ВЛА 0,500 5 20 квалифицирован

66 БОЙКО Арсений МОС 0,500 5 19 квалифицирован

67 СЛОКВА Илья МОС 0,500 4 19 квалифицирован

68 ПЕНЗИН Алексей МОС 0,500 4 18 квалифицирован

69 СЕМЕНЦОВ Иван МОС 0,500 2 19 квалифицирован

70 СМИРНОВ Артем МОО 0,500 2 18 квалифицирован

71 ИКОРСКИЙ Яромир МОС 0,500 2 17 квалифицирован

72 РАКИТИН Андрей МОС 0,500 2 16 квалифицирован

73 КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС 0,500 1 18 квалифицирован

74 АВЕТИСЯН Артур МОС 0,500 1 17 квалифицирован

75 ЛЕПЕШКИН Михаил МОС 0,500 1 16 квалифицирован

76 ДАНЧЕНКО Андрей МОС 0,500 1 15 квалифицирован

77 АМАНЖОЛОВ Роман СПБ 0,500 0 16 квалифицирован

78 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Петр МОС 0,500 0 14 квалифицирован

79 ГОЛУБЕВ Никита МОС 0,500 -1 15 квалифицирован

79 КИСЕЛЕВ Александр МОС 0,500 -1 15 квалифицирован

81 ФИЛИППОВ Андрей МОС 0,500 -3 15 квалифицирован

82 КОЖИН Роман МОС 0,500 -6 13 квалифицирован

83 КУРБОНОВ Александр МОО 0,500 -6 12 квалифицирован

84 ЧИГРИНОВ Ян МОО 0,400 -2 13 квалифицирован

85 БОРОДИН Денис МОС 0,400 -2 12 квалифицирован

86 ВОЛДЕЕВ Владимир МОО 0,400 -5 12 квалифицирован

87 ВОЕВОДИН Глеб МОО 0,400 -5 10 квалифицирован

88 ЕГОРОВ Тимофей МОС 0,333 1 19 квалифицирован

89 МОИСЕЕВ Афанасий МОС 0,333 0 17 квалифицирован

90 БОНДАРЕНКО Георгий МОС 0,333 -2 16 квалифицирован

91 ТИХОНОВ Никита МОС 0,333 -3 15 квалифицирован

92 БЕЗРОДНЫЙ Никита МОС 0,333 -3 14 квалифицирован

92 СИМОНЕНКО Артём МОС 0,333 -3 14 квалифицирован

94 СПОТЫКАЙЛО Алексей МОО 0,333 -4 14 квалифицирован

95 ЛУКЬЯНОВ Тихон МОС 0,333 -5 14 квалифицирован

95 СОТНИКОВ Роман МОС 0,333 -5 14 квалифицирован

97 ШКУРДЕЙ Александр МОС 0,333 -5 13 квалифицирован

98 СЕРЕБРЯКОВ Иван МОО 0,333 -6 13 квалифицирован

99 ЛОГИШ Максим МОС 0,333 -7 14 квалифицирован

100 СТАРОДУБЦЕВ Владислав МОО 0,333 -8 13 квалифицирован

101 САМАРЦИЕВ Андрей МОС 0,333 -8 11 квалифицирован

102 ПЕСКОВ Павел МОС 0,333 -9 10 квалифицирован

103 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВ Филипп МОС 0,333 -12 10 выбывший

104 ЖИРЯКОВ Илья ВЛА 0,333 -12 9 выбывший

105 ШМАЕВИЧ Михаил МОС 0,200 -9 8 выбывший

106 ВАЛИТОВ Анвар МОС 0,200 -10 7 выбывший
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107 ХОВАНОВ Максим МОС 0,200 -11 8 выбывший

108 ЛОБАНОВ Иван МОС 0,200 -11 6 выбывший

109 ВАСЕНКОВ Иван МОО 0,167 -7 13 выбывший

110 КОВТУНЯК Михаил МОО 0,167 -8 15 выбывший

111 АКСЕНОВ Александр МОС 0,167 -9 11 выбывший

112 НИЁЗОВ Нафасбек МОС 0,167 -10 12 выбывший

113 СЕМЕНОВ Олег МОС 0,167 -10 11 выбывший

114 КИСЕЛЕВ Георгий МОО 0,167 -11 9 выбывший

115 ВЛАДЫКИН Елисей МОС 0,167 -12 11 выбывший

116 ГОЛУБЕВ Максим МОС 0,167 -12 9 выбывший

116 ШАБУНИН Роман МОС 0,167 -12 9 выбывший

118 БАЛАШОВ Павел МОС 0,167 -13 10 выбывший

118 МИРОНОВ Александр МОС 0,167 -13 10 выбывший

118 ПОГОНИН Андрей МОС 0,167 -13 10 выбывший

118 СЕРДЮКОВ Фёдор МОС 0,167 -13 10 выбывший

122 КИРСАНОВ Алексей МОС 0,167 -13 8 выбывший

123 ПАПАДОПУЛОС Михаил МОС 0,167 -14 9 выбывший

124 НИКИШИН Арсений МОС 0,167 -14 8 выбывший

125 КАДЫГРОВ Павел МОО 0,167 -15 8 выбывший

125 МУРАШОВ Георгий МОС 0,167 -15 8 выбывший

127 ПЕРЕТЯТКО Данила МОС 0,167 -15 6 выбывший

128 ЗЕНОВКО Матвей МОО 0,167 -16 6 выбывший

129 РАЗВОДОВ Иван МОС 0,000 -12 8 выбывший

130 ЛАЗАРЕВ Арсений МОО 0,000 -16 4 выбывший

130 ШКУРДЕЙ Олег МОС 0,000 -16 4 выбывший

132 ТЕРЕЩЕНКО Егор МОС 0,000 -18 6 выбывший

133 БАЛАШОВ Александр МОС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший

133 БУРКОВ Александр МОС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший

133 ГОРБАЧЕВ Александр МОС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший

133 ДАВЫДОВ Макар ВЛА 0,000 -19 5 выбывший

133 ПУДОВ Дмитрий МОС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший

133 ФОКИН Дмитрий МОС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший

139 КАМАНИН Илья МОС 0,000 -19 1 выбывший

140 ЛАРИН Ян МОО 0,000 -20 4 выбывший

141 АПАЛЬКОВ Глеб МОС 0,000 -21 3 выбывший

141 ЧАДОВ Григорий МОС 0,000 -21 3 выбывший

143 ЖИВОТОВСКИЙ Михаил МОО 0,000 -22 2 выбывший
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